
Month/Class April May June July August September October November December January February March
Nursery, L.K.G, U.K.G

Tution Fee ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300 ₹ 1,300

Development Feea ₹ 600
Examination charges ₹ 600 ₹ 600
Cash deposit charges ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

Quaterly Total

Month/Class April May June July August September October November December January February March
Class I - V 

Tution Fee ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450 ₹ 1,450

Development Feea ₹ 650
Examination charges ₹ 650 ₹ 650
Cash deposit charges ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

Quaterly Total

Month/Class April May June July August September October November December January February March
Class VI-VIII

Tution Fee ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550 ₹ 1,550

Development Feea ₹ 700
Examination charges ₹ 700 ₹ 700
Cash deposit charges ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

Quaterly Total

Month/Class April May June July August September October November December January February March
Class IX - X

Tution Fee ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150 ₹ 2,150

Development Feea ₹ 850
Examination charges ₹ 850 ₹ 850
Cash deposit charges ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

Quaterly Total
Month/Class April May June July August September October November December January February March
Class XI - XII

Tution Fee ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250

Development Feea ₹ 950
Examination charges ₹ 950 ₹ 950
Cash deposit charges ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100 ₹ 100

Quaterly Total

Admission Fee 
Nursery, L.K.G, U.K.G
Class I to V
Class VI to VIII
Class IX and X
Class XI and XII ₹ 7,500.00

Fee Structure for the Session 2026-27
Qtr-1 Qtr-2 Qtr-3 Qtr-4

₹ 4,600.00 ₹ 4,600.00 ₹ 4,600.00 ₹ 4,000.00

₹ 5,100.00 ₹ 5,100.00 ₹ 5,100.00 ₹ 4,450.00

₹ 5,450.00 ₹ 5,450.00 ₹ 5,450.00 ₹ 4,750.00

₹ 7,400.00 ₹ 7,400.00 ₹ 7,400.00 ₹ 6,550.00

Note: a. Not applicable for new admissions
            Fees deposited is not refundable

₹ 7,800.00 ₹ 7,800.00 ₹ 7,800.00 ₹ 6,850.00

Amount
₹ 4,200.00
₹ 4,600.00
₹ 5,000.00
₹ 7,300.00


